

ગ્રીવ મેમ્બરશીપ (GEM) ની જવાબદારી - પુનરાગત કરવા
જાન્યુઆરી 1

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.
(Agreement No. 94-SBD/2020-21)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

Public Works Division

Besawad

SUB-DIVISION

Block-Besawad

Measurement Book

M/s. P. S. J. & Co. Ahmedabad.

593

ABSTRACT OF COST

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing					
①(a) of working benchmark					
pillars / nos. / km					
Qty. vide TMBP (30)					
Item no :- ① = 2.00 km					
@ Rs 4481.89 / km					Rs 8963 = ∞
2/①(b) reference pillars					
Qty. vide TMBP (30)					
Item no :- ② = 2.00 km					
@ Rs 2078.76 / km					Rs 4157 = ∞
③ clearing and grubbing					
road land (by manual means)					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no :- ① = 1.40 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47 / Ha					Rs 69635 = ∞
④ Excavation for road-way in soil using manual means					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no :- ② = 20.63 m ²					
@ Rs 81.20 / m ²					Rs 1675 = ∞
⑤ Construction of embankment with material					
--- 1000.0 m					
Qty. vide TMBP (31)					
Item no :- ⑤ = 984.99 m ³					
@ Rs 187.52 / m ³					Rs 184695 = ∞

Continuation

C/o Rs 2,64,125 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/④(b) 100m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ③①					
Item no:- ⑥ = 713.27m ²					
@ Rs 142.62/m ²					Rs 101726=00
⑦/⑤ Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulders					
Qty. vide TMBP ③②					
Item no:- ⑦ = 5000.0m ²					
@ Rs 189.39/m ²					Rs 946950=00
⑧/⑥ Construction of granular sub-base by providing					
Qty. vide TMBP ③③					
Item no:- ⑧ = 1415.44m ²					
@ Rs 3284.66/m ²					Rs 4649239=00
⑨/⑦ Providing, laying, spreading - worn gr-3					
Qty. vide TMBP ③④					
Item no:- ⑨ = 491.50m ²					
@ Rs 3994.10/m ²					Rs 1963100.00
⑩/⑧ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ③⑤					
Item no:- ⑩ = 6553.33m ²					
@ Rs 51.95/m ²					Rs 340445=00

C/O Rs 8270585=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) (9) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion - - - Qty. vide TMBP (33) Item no: - (9) = 6553.33 m ² Jaqub @ Rs 51.95/m ² Rs 340445=00 @ Rs 17.44/m ² Rs 114290=00					
(12) (10) Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix - - - Qty. vide TMBP (33) Item no: - (10) = 6553.33 m ² @ Rs 244.92/m ² Rs 1605041=00					
(13) (11) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded - - - Qty. vide TMBP (32) Item no: - (8) = 29.29 m ³ @ Rs 3284.66/m ³ Rs 96207=00					
(14) (12) P/L, spreading and Compacting - - - wcm grs - - Qty. vide TMBP (32) Item no: - (9) = 78.84 m ³ @ Rs 3994.10/m ³ Rs 314894=00					
(15) (13) Construction of un- reinforced plain Cement concrete - - - C10' Rs 10401017=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (32)					
Item no: - (10) = 168.26 m ³					
@ Rs 8566.56/m ³					Rs 1441409=00
(16) (14) R.C.C mis grade					
kilometre local					
Stone - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (33)					
Item no: - (11) = 3 no.					
@ Rs 2665.59/No.					Rs 7996=00
(17) (14) (b) 200m Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (33)					
Item no: - (12) = 8 no.					
@ Rs 716.09/No.					Rs 5728=00
(18) (15) R.C.C mis grade					
boundary pillars					
Stone of standard - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (33)					
Item no: - (13) = 12 no.					
@ Rs 550.89/No.					Rs 66106=00
(19) (16) P/F, of retro refle-					
(a) ctive Cautionary - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (33)					
Item no: - (14) = 14 no.					
@ Rs 5684.68/No.					Rs 79585=00
(20) (16) (b) 900mm equilateral - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (33)					
Item no: - (15) = 8 no.					
@ Rs 6484.20/No.					Rs 51873=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 968.18/m				Rs 58090=00	
(26) (21) Providing and erecting direction and place ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no:- (20) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 3624.72/No.				Rs 3624=00	
(27) (22) P/F of typical masonry infomatory sign board ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (22)					
Item no:- (11) = 2 nos.					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no:- (21) = 4 nos.					
				6 nos.	
@ Rs 11941.95/No.				Rs 71651=00	
(28) (23) E/W in excavation for foundation ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (32)					
Item no:- (12) = 46.985 m ²					
@ Rs 261.90/m ²				Rs 12305=00	
(29) (24) Providing P.C.C. m15 concrete for plain concrete ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (23)					
Item no:- (13) = 8.54 m ²					
@ Rs 6838.89/m ²				Rs 58404=00	
				C/O Rs 12750918=00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30) 25 Providing concrete for plain concrete in open foundation —					
Qty. vide msp (23)					
Item no: — (14) = 41.61 m ³					
@ Rs 7548.94/m ³					Rs 314111=00
31) 26 P/L R.C.C NP ₃ for Culverts on first bedding —					
Qty. vide msp (23)					
Item no: — (15) = 22.50 m					
@ Rs 1926.51/m					Rs 43346=00
32) 27 Painting two coats On new concrete surfaces —					
Qty. vide msp (35)					
Item no: — (22) = 182.25 m ²					
@ Rs 108.98/m ²					Rs 19861=00
33) 28 Brick masonry in cement mortar 1:3 in parapet —					
Qty. vide msp (23)					
Item no: — (16) = 9.36 m ³					
@ Rs 6319.16/m ³					Rs 59147=00
34) 29 Providing P.C.C m2o architectural — —					
					C10 Rs 13187383=00

$$\text{B/F } 13187383 = \infty$$

29.01.22
J.E